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321VERDE
€ 4,20

334ARG
€ 4,90

248ARG
€ 4,10

406PERLA
€ 4,90 € 6,80

295ROSSO

75RCIL
€ 6,20

459AMBRA
€ 6,40

15ROSSO

10ROSSO

21ROSSO

15ROSA

10ROSA

15AZZ

10AZZ

21AZZ

15BLU

10BLU

21BLU

10VIOLA

15ZUCCA

10ZUCCA

21ZUCCA

10FUCSIA

21ROSA

15OLIVA

10OLIVA

21VIOLA

10VERDE10PRATO

21PRATO

16ROSA 16AZZ 16VIOLA16ZUCCA 16FUCSIA 16OLIVA 16PRATO

30ROSSO
€ 2,40

50ROSSO50ARANCIO 50VERDE 50CAFFE

20ARANCIO
€ 1,80

€ 1,85

€ 1,80

€ 2,00

€ 4,10

€ 2,00

239CREMA 239ALBA 239PESCA 239VERDE 239ROSA 239IRIS 239GRIGIO € 2,90

Holz:
Lamellen-Tanne

bei   50 m Skonto   5%
bei 100 m Skonto 10%

bei 200 m Skonto 15%
bei 400 m Skonto 18%

Skontos:
(je Leistenart)

Holz: Ayous

Holz: 
Ayous

Finish matt

Holz: 
Ramin

Finish matt

Holz: 
Ayous

Finish matt

Holz: 
Ayous

Finish matt

www.rinaldinrahmen.de

Holz:
Ayous

Lamellen-PinieLamellen-Pinie AyousAyousAyous
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